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ET DATE

20051394

20051406

20051407

20051440

TRANS NUM

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

ET REQ STATUS

Dover Corporation
Michael Inglis
Harbor Electronics, Inc.

Invitrogen Corporation
BioSource International, Inc.
BioSource International, Inc.

Oracle Corporation
i-flex Solutions Limited
i-flex Solutions Limited

Beacon Roofing Supply, Inc.
Brazos Equity Fund, L.P.
SDI Holding, Inc.

PARTY NAME


